
01 Mar - 06 Apr
Easter Bank Holiday
06 Apr - 11 Apr
11 Apr - 28 Apr
May Day Bank Holiday
28 Apr - 01 May
01 May - 25 May01 May - 25 May
Spring Bank Holiday
25 May - 04 Jun
04 Jun - 21 Jul
21 Jul - 24 Aug
August Bank Holiday
24 Aug - 29 Aug
29 Aug - 03 Sep29 Aug - 03 Sep
03 Sep - 31 Oct

Seasonal Pitch
1st March - 31st October 2023

Electricity on Digital Meter
Excludes Winter Storage

Touring Caravan Storage
Current Pricelist

Tow On / Tow Off Service
Flexible Payment Plans

£2650.00 £1.50 p/n £1.90 p/n£2400.00

£35.00

£42.00
£35.00

£42.00
£35.00

£49.00
£35.00£35.00
£44.00

£49.00
£44.00
£35.00

£32.00

£39.00
£32.00

£39.00
£32.00

£46.00
£32.00£32.00
£41.00

£46.00
£41.00
£32.00

£29.00

£36.00
£29.00

£36.00
£29.00

£43.00
£29.00£29.00
£38.00

£43.00
£38.00
£29.00

Extra Person(s)
£3.00
Extra Car
(overnight)

£3.00
Awning
£3.00£3.00
Dog(s)
(max 4)

FREE

Optional
Extras

Touring Caravans & Motorhomes Pricelist 2023

Filey Road, Lebberston, Scarborough YO11 3PE
www.lebberstoncaravanpark.com | 01723 585723

Book your caravan holiday online at
www.lebberstoncaravanpark.com 

or call 01723 585723

Extra Large 
Serviced

Hard 
Standing

GrassPrices per night
All prices per night 

including up to 4 

people, 1 car and

 electric hook up.

Minimum Night

stays apply.

Extra Large Single Axel Twin AxelStandard


