

## **Touring Caravans & Motorhomes Pricelist 2023**

Easter Bank Holiday  06 Apr - 11 Apr	Prices per night	Extra Large Serviced	Hard Standing	Grass	All prices per night including up to 4
06 Apr - 11 Apr       £42.00       £39.00       £36.00       Minimum Night stays apply.         11 Apr - 28 Apr       £35.00       £32.00       £29.00       Stays apply.         May Day Bank Holiday       £42.00       £39.00       £36.00       Coptional Extras         01 May - 25 May       £35.00       £32.00       £29.00       Extra Person(s)         \$5 May - 04 Jun       £49.00       £46.00       £43.00       Extra Car (overnight)         04 Jun - 21 Jul       £35.00       £32.00       £29.00       £3.00         21 Jul - 24 Aug       £44.00       £41.00       £38.00       Awning	01 Mar - 06 Apr	£35.00	£32.00	£29.00	people, 1 car and
11 Apr - 28 Apr	Easter Bank Holiday				electric hook up.
May Day Bank Holiday         28 Apr - 01 May       £42.00       £39.00       £36.00         01 May - 25 May       £35.00       £32.00       £29.00         Spring Bank Holiday         25 May - 04 Jun       £49.00       £46.00       £43.00       Extra Person(s)         04 Jun - 21 Jul       £35.00       £32.00       £29.00       £30.00         21 Jul - 24 Aug       £44.00       £41.00       £38.00       Awning	06 Apr - 11 Apr	£42.00	£39.00	£36.00	Minimum Night
28 Apr - 01 May	11 Apr - 28 Apr	£35.00	£32.00	£29.00	stays apply.
28 Apr - 01 May	May Day Bank Holiday				
01 May - 25 May       £35.00       £32.00       £29.00         Spring Bank Holiday         25 May - 04 Jun       £49.00       £46.00       £43.00       Extra Car Car (overnight)         04 Jun - 21 Jul       £35.00       £32.00       £29.00       £3.00         21 Jul - 24 Aug       £44.00       £41.00       £38.00    Awning	28 Apr - 01 May	£42.00	£39.00	£36.00	-
\$\frac{\text{Spring Bank Hollady}}{25 \text{May} - 04 \text{Jun} & \frac{\text{\$\fintert{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\tince{\trice{\tancert{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\ta}{\ta}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}} \fractlengthen \frac{\text{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\ta}{\tint{\$\frac{\taileq \text{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\ta}{\tinte}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}}} \frac{\text{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\ta}{\tint{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\tinc{\text{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac{\tilde{\tinte\target{\$\frac{\ta}{\$\frac{\text{\$\frac	01 May - 25 May	£35.00	£32.00	£29.00	
25 May - 04 Jun	Spring Bank Holiday				` '
04 Jun - 21 Jul £35.00 £32.00 £29.00 (overnight) 21 Jul - 24 Aug £44.00 £41.00 £38.00 Awning	25 May - 04 Jun	£49.00	£46.00	£43.00	
21 Jul - 24 Aug £44.00 £41.00 £38.00 Awning	04 Jun - 21 Jul	£35.00	£32.00	£29.00	(overnight)
Assessed Branch Halledons	21 Jul - 24 Aug	£44.00	£41.00	£38.00	
August Bank Holiday £3.00	<b>August Bank Holiday</b>				
24 Aug - 29 Aug £49.00 £46.00 £43.00 Dog(s)	24 Aug - 29 Aug	£49.00	£46.00	£43.00	Dog(s)
29 Aug - 03 Sep £44.00 £41.00 £38.00 FREE	29 Aug - 03 Sep	£44.00	£41.00	£38.00	(max 4)
03 Sep - 31 Oct £35.00 £32.00 £29.00	03 Sep - 31 Oct	£35.00	£32.00	£29.00	

## Seasonal Pitch

1st March - 31st October 2023 Electricity on Digital Meter Excludes Winter Storage

**Standard** Extra Large £2400.00 £2650.00

## **Touring Caravan Storage**

**Current Pricelist** Tow On / Tow Off Service Flexible Payment Plans

Single Axel £1.50 p/n

Twin Axel £1.90 p/n

Book your caravan holiday online at www.lebberstoncaravanpark.com or call 01723 585723